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Drag Race 50, 51 Runs
51 Runs

0010 V Bell, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Sharon Gilbert
0015 R Aspen, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
0001 V Abbey, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw
0003 V Poppy, Golden Retriever, Annette MacNair
0005 R Meeko, All American, Darcie Hayward
0006 R Jem, Golden Retriever, Don Katnik
0007 R Wyatt, Berger Picard, Matt + Tiff Fowle
0009 R Mickey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sandra (sam)

Sanborn
0012 V Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
0013 V Willow, Australian Shepherd, Heather Cunningham
0014 R Yampa, Kai Ken, Kyle Carson
0016 V Brody, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
0011 V Shamu, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Joseph Shaw
0017 R Chase, Jack Russell Terrier, Loretta Larrabee
0018 V Zoe, Border Collie, Cindy Fraser
0021 R Josie, Australian Shepherd, Sheryl Wilkinson
0022 R Robin, English Cocker Spaniel, Breanna Norris
0023 V Aila, All American, Brandi Moore
0024 V Molly, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
0025 R Mira, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
0026 R Ed, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler
0027 R Jett, Australian Shepherd, Alana Mayhew
0020 V Murphy, Miniature American Shepherd, Joseph

Shaw
0028 R Hetty, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
0008 R Remy, Papillon, Jeremy Shaw
0041 V Akira, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
0030 R Ryze, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
0032 R Pez, Chihuahua, Annette MacNair
0034 R Bodhi, All American, Darcie Hayward
0035 R Scout, All American, Don Katnik
0029 R Sulley, Whippet, Joseph Shaw
0036 R Hector, Labrador Retriever, Jean Tibbetts
0037 R Piper, All American, Karen Ferguson
0039 R Kato, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

Cunningham
0040 V Rajah, Kai Ken, Sarah Carson
0042 R Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
0043 R Kaylee, All American, Loretta Larrabee
0044 R Midge, American Staffordshire Terrier, Michelle Biron
0045 V Gizmo, All American, Rebecca McAvoy
0038 R Leo, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Joseph Shaw
0046 R Free, Border Collie, Terri Kuzell
0048 R Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
0049 R Millie, Australian Shepherd, Sheryl Wilkinson
0050 R Benny, English Cocker Spaniel, Breanna Norris

0051 R Rayn, Border Collie, Brandi Moore
0052 V Finn, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
0053 R Maverick, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
0054 R Kiera, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
0055 V Brady, Jack Russell Terrier, Susan Riley
0047 V Cody, All American, Joseph Shaw
0019 V Indie, All American, Julie Pattison
 

Drag Race 50 #2, 47 Runs
47 Runs

0010 V Bell, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Sharon Gilbert
0001 V Abbey, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw
0003 V Poppy, Golden Retriever, Annette MacNair
0005 R Meeko, All American, Darcie Hayward
0006 R Jem, Golden Retriever, Don Katnik
0007 R Wyatt, Berger Picard, Matt + Tiff Fowle
0009 R Mickey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sandra (sam)

Sanborn
0011 V Shamu, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Joseph Shaw
0012 V Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
0013 V Willow, Australian Shepherd, Heather Cunningham
0014 R Yampa, Kai Ken, Kyle Carson
0016 V Brody, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
0017 R Chase, Jack Russell Terrier, Loretta Larrabee
0018 V Zoe, Border Collie, Cindy Fraser
0020 V Murphy, Miniature American Shepherd, Joseph

Shaw
0021 R Josie, Australian Shepherd, Sheryl Wilkinson
0022 R Robin, English Cocker Spaniel, Breanna Norris
0023 V Aila, All American, Brandi Moore
0024 V Molly, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
0025 R Mira, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
0026 R Ed, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler
0027 R Jett, Australian Shepherd, Alana Mayhew
0008 R Remy, Papillon, Jeremy Shaw
0029 R Sulley, Whippet, Joseph Shaw
0030 R Ryze, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
0028 R Hetty, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
0032 R Pez, Chihuahua, Annette MacNair
0034 R Bodhi, All American, Darcie Hayward
0035 R Scout, All American, Don Katnik
0036 R Hector, Labrador Retriever, Jean Tibbetts
0037 R Piper, All American, Karen Ferguson
0038 R Leo, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Joseph Shaw
0039 R Kato, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

Cunningham
0042 R Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
0043 R Kaylee, All American, Loretta Larrabee
0044 R Midge, American Staffordshire Terrier, Michelle Biron
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0045 V Gizmo, All American, Rebecca McAvoy
0046 R Free, Border Collie, Terri Kuzell
0048 R Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
0049 R Millie, Australian Shepherd, Sheryl Wilkinson
0050 R Benny, English Cocker Spaniel, Breanna Norris
0051 R Rayn, Border Collie, Brandi Moore
0052 V Finn, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
0054 R Kiera, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
0055 V Brady, Jack Russell Terrier, Susan Riley
0047 V Cody, All American, Joseph Shaw
0019 V Indie, All American, Julie Pattison
 

Drag Race 50 #3, 42 Runs
42 Runs

0010 V Bell, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Sharon Gilbert
0015 R Aspen, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
0001 V Abbey, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw
0003 V Poppy, Golden Retriever, Annette MacNair
0006 R Jem, Golden Retriever, Don Katnik
0007 R Wyatt, Berger Picard, Matt + Tiff Fowle
0009 R Mickey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sandra (sam)

Sanborn
0011 V Shamu, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Joseph Shaw
0012 V Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
0014 R Yampa, Kai Ken, Kyle Carson
0016 V Brody, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
0017 R Chase, Jack Russell Terrier, Loretta Larrabee
0018 V Zoe, Border Collie, Cindy Fraser
0020 V Murphy, Miniature American Shepherd, Joseph

Shaw
0022 R Robin, English Cocker Spaniel, Breanna Norris
0023 V Aila, All American, Brandi Moore
0024 V Molly, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
0025 R Mira, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
0026 R Ed, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler
0027 R Jett, Australian Shepherd, Alana Mayhew
0029 R Sulley, Whippet, Joseph Shaw
0008 R Remy, Papillon, Jeremy Shaw
0041 V Akira, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
0032 R Pez, Chihuahua, Annette MacNair
0035 R Scout, All American, Don Katnik
0036 R Hector, Labrador Retriever, Jean Tibbetts
0037 R Piper, All American, Karen Ferguson
0039 R Kato, Miniature American Shepherd, Heather

Cunningham
0040 V Rajah, Kai Ken, Sarah Carson
0038 R Leo, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Joseph Shaw
0042 R Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
0043 R Kaylee, All American, Loretta Larrabee

0044 R Midge, American Staffordshire Terrier, Michelle Biron
0046 R Free, Border Collie, Terri Kuzell
0050 R Benny, English Cocker Spaniel, Breanna Norris
0051 R Rayn, Border Collie, Brandi Moore
0052 V Finn, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
0047 V Cody, All American, Joseph Shaw
0053 R Maverick, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
0054 R Kiera, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
0055 V Brady, Jack Russell Terrier, Susan Riley
0019 V Indie, All American, Julie Pattison
 

Drag Race 100, 38 Runs
38 Runs

0029 R Sulley, Whippet, Joseph Shaw
0015 R Aspen, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
0002 R Ducky, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Kara Hodgin
0003 V Poppy, Golden Retriever, Annette MacNair
0004 V Sibi, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
0006 R Jem, Golden Retriever, Don Katnik
0021 R Josie, Australian Shepherd, Sheryl Wilkinson
0022 R Robin, English Cocker Spaniel, Breanna Norris
0023 V Aila, All American, Brandi Moore
0024 V Molly, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
0030 R Ryze, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
0007 R Wyatt, Berger Picard, Matt + Tiff Fowle
0014 R Yampa, Kai Ken, Kyle Carson
0017 R Chase, Jack Russell Terrier, Loretta Larrabee
0026 R Ed, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler
0027 R Jett, Australian Shepherd, Alana Mayhew
0038 R Leo, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Joseph Shaw
0028 R Hetty, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
0034 R Bodhi, All American, Darcie Hayward
0008 R Remy, Papillon, Jeremy Shaw
0036 R Hector, Labrador Retriever, Jean Tibbetts
0037 R Piper, All American, Karen Ferguson
0042 R Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
0044 R Midge, American Staffordshire Terrier, Michelle Biron
0046 R Free, Border Collie, Terri Kuzell
0053 R Maverick, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
0054 R Kiera, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
0031 R Meryl, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Kara Hodgin
0032 R Pez, Chihuahua, Annette MacNair
0033 V Declan, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
0035 R Scout, All American, Don Katnik
0049 R Millie, Australian Shepherd, Sheryl Wilkinson
0050 R Benny, English Cocker Spaniel, Breanna Norris
0051 R Rayn, Border Collie, Brandi Moore
0052 V Finn, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
0048 R Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
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0047 V Cody, All American, Joseph Shaw
0019 V Indie, All American, Julie Pattison
 

Drag Race 100 #2, 33 Runs
33 Runs

0029 R Sulley, Whippet, Joseph Shaw
0002 R Ducky, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Kara Hodgin
0003 V Poppy, Golden Retriever, Annette MacNair
0004 V Sibi, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
0006 R Jem, Golden Retriever, Don Katnik
0023 V Aila, All American, Brandi Moore
0024 V Molly, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
0025 R Mira, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
0030 R Ryze, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
0007 R Wyatt, Berger Picard, Matt + Tiff Fowle
0014 R Yampa, Kai Ken, Kyle Carson
0017 R Chase, Jack Russell Terrier, Loretta Larrabee
0021 R Josie, Australian Shepherd, Sheryl Wilkinson
0026 R Ed, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler

0038 R Leo, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Joseph Shaw
0027 R Jett, Australian Shepherd, Alana Mayhew
0008 R Remy, Papillon, Jeremy Shaw
0036 R Hector, Labrador Retriever, Jean Tibbetts
0037 R Piper, All American, Karen Ferguson
0042 R Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
0044 R Midge, American Staffordshire Terrier, Michelle Biron
0046 R Free, Border Collie, Terri Kuzell
0054 R Kiera, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
0031 R Meryl, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Kara Hodgin
0032 R Pez, Chihuahua, Annette MacNair
0033 V Declan, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
0035 R Scout, All American, Don Katnik
0051 R Rayn, Border Collie, Brandi Moore
0052 V Finn, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
0053 R Maverick, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
0048 R Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
0047 V Cody, All American, Joseph Shaw
0019 V Indie, All American, Julie Pattison
 


